Al
" ’s Annu Fohive!

(item to be donated)

Monday, November 11

Canned Whole Black Olives

2 Tuesday, November 12 Canned Whole Corn
(NOT creamed)
3 Wednesday, November 13 Instant Boxed Mashed Potatoes
4 Thursday, November 14 Canned Sweet Potatoes or Yams
5 Friday, November 15 Canned Whole or Cut Green Beans (N O’
6 Monday, November 18 Canned Turkey Gravy or Turkey Gra
7 Tuesday, November 19 Canned Cranbefry;Sauc
8 Wednesday, November 20 Stuffing Mix for Turkey
9 Thursday, November 21
10 Friday, November 22 Canned




